
TENDER NOTICE
           Johannesburg Water (SOC) Ltd invites responses from interested parties for the following:

Tender 
No.

Description CIDB 
Grading

Briefing session Closing date Enquiries

JW14340 Addendum 1: Crosby Bulk 
Infrastructure Project.

9 CE or 
higher

Compulsory briefing 
session was held on:
08 October 2024 from 
11:00 to 12:00 at Crosby 
Pumpstation, Corner 
Adare Avenue and 
Ashanti Street

04 November 
2024 at 10:30

Extended to 18 
November 2024 
at 10:30am 

All general enquiries must be directed to Gcina Ndela 
at 011 688 1796 or gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za using 
the tender number as reference.

All technical enquiries must be directed to Nqobizitha 
Ndimande at 011 688 1985 or
nqobizitha.ndimande@jwater.co.za using the 
tender number as reference.  

JW14337 Driefontein Wastewater Treatment 
Works: Infrastructure Renewal Plan 
– Replacement of  MCC at Unit 2 
Bio-reactor.

6EP or 
higher

Compulsory briefing 
session will be held on:
08 November 2024 
from 12:00 to 13:00 at 
Driefontein Wastewater 
Treatment Works Admin 
Building.

04 December 
2024 at 10:30am

All general enquiries must be directed to Gcina Ndela 
at 011 688 1796 or gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za using 
the tender number as reference.

All technical enquiries must be directed to peter Louw 
at 011 688 1676 or peter.louw@jwater.co.za using 
the tender number as reference  

JW 14406 Construction of  Linbro Park Tower and 
Pump Station (with associated works)

8 CE or 
higher

Compulsory briefing 
session will be held on:
11 November 2024 
from 13:00 to 14:00 at 
Johannesburg water 
reservoir @ Cnr Clulee 
Road and Peace 
Street, Linbro Park

05 December 
2024 at 10:30am

All general enquiries must be directed to Gcina Ndela 
at 011 688 1796 or gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za using 
the tender number as reference.

All technical enquiries must be directed to Seemole 
Tleane at 011 688 1470 or
Seemole.tleane@jwater.co.za using the tender 
number as reference. 

JW14403 Panel of  Service Providers for The 
Design, Construction, Operation and 
Maintenance of  
Alternative Non-Sewered Basic 
Sanitation Services for Individual 
Households in The Informal 
Settlements Within the City of  
Johannesburg on an as and when 
required basis for the period of  three 
years

4CE Compulsory briefing 
session will be held on:
08 November 
2024  from13:00 to 
14:00 at Auditorium, 
Johannesburg Water, 
Turbine Hall, 65 Ntemi 
Piliso Street, Newtown.

06 December 
2024 at 10:30am

All general enquiries must be directed to Nthabiseng 
More at 011 688 1512 or
Nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za using the tender 
number as reference.

All technical enquiries must be directed to Faith 
Ramatsoele at 011 688 6545 or
faith.ramatsoele@jwater.co.za using the tender 
number as reference   

  City of Johannesburg

Johannesburg Water SOC Ltd

Turbine Hall
65 Ntemi Piliso Street Newtown
Johannesburg

Johannesburg Water PO Box
61542 Marshalltown
2107

Tel: +27(0) 11 688 1400
Fax: +27(0) 11 688 1528

   www.johannesburgwater.co.za

Johannesburg Water (SOC) Ltd invites responses from interested parties for the following:

Additional tenders may be found on our website at www.johannesburgwater.co.za the CIDB website at www.cidb.org.za and e-tender portal

NB: All of  the above tender documents are available in PDF format and can be downloaded from the Johannesburg Water 
website, www.johannesburgwater.co.za . Alternatively, a copy can be obtained by contacting the officials indicated above. However, such submissions must comply with 
requirements as described therein, i.e., neatly bound and in its entirety with no pages omitted. 

Individual tender documents in sealed envelopes, marked with the correct tender number and closing date must be deposited in the tender box situated at the entrance to 
Turbine Hall, 65 Ntemi Piliso Street, Newtown for the attention of  Supply Chain Management Unit on or before the closing time and date as indicated above.	

Johannesburg Water supports B-BBEE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT


